
Mizoram   University 
TANHRIL : MIZORAM – 796004 

EDUCATION DEPARTMENT 
Phone No : 0389-2331611  

 

No.MZU/EDN/MA-7/2016/ 
Dated Aizawl, the 9th November, 2022 

 

To 
  The Principal 

  Govt. Aizawl College 
  Aizawl. 
 

 
Subject: Conduct of I & III Semester M.A. (Education) Examination, 

November-December, 2022. 
 
 

Sir/Madam, 

  Find herewith the examination schedule for the conduct of I & 

III Semester M.A. (Education) Examination to be held during November-

December, 2022.  

 

You are requested to send the answer scripts immediately 

after completion of the examinations of every course to the 

undersigned for necessary action at this end.  

 

 

 

 

 

  

Yours faithfully 
 

 
 
 

(Prof. H. MALSAWMI) 
Head of Department 

& 
Chairman, BOS in Education 

 

 

 



ROUTINE  FOR   

I & III SEMESTER  M.A. (EDUCATION) EXAMINATION,  

November-December, 2022 

 
 

I SEMESTER M.A. Education 

TIME – 11:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Date Course No. & Name of Paper 

28/11/2022 (Monday) EDN/FP/509- Field Project-I (Viva- MZU) 

29/11/2022 (Tuesday) EDN/FP/509- Field Project-I (Viva- GAC) 

1/12/2022 (Thursday) EDN/MJ/503- Sociological Foundations of Education 

2/12/2022 (Friday) EDN/MN/507- Human Rights Education 

6/12/2022 (Tuesday) EDN/MJ/500- Sociological Foundations of Education 

8/12/2022 (Thursday) EDN/MJ/501- Psychological Foundations of Education 

13/12/2022 (Tuesday) EDN/MJ/502- Philosophical Foundations of Education 

15/12/2022 (Thursday) EDN/MN/506- Curriculum Development 

 

 

III Semester M.A. Education 

TIME – 11:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Date Course No. & Name of Paper 

1/12/2022 (Thursday) EDN/3/OE/21A – Peace Education 

5/12/2022 (Monday) EDN/3/CC/15 – Education for Exceptional Children 

7/12/2022 (Wednesday) EDN/3/CC/16 – Educational Planning and Management 

9/12/2022 (Friday) EDN/3/CC/17 – Pedagogy 

12/12/2022 (Monday) EDN/3/CC/18 – Educational Thought 

14/12/2022 (Wednesday) EDN/3/SC/19A – Educational and Vocational Guidance  

16/12/2022 (Friday) EDN/3/SC/20A – Educational Technology 

  

 

 

 

(Prof. H. MALSAWMI) 
Head of Department 

& 
Chairman, BOS in Education 


